ARKANSAS SENATE
EIGHTY-NINTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill

TUESDAY, 8:00 AM

Own Amendment
FEBRUARY 12, 2013

Bill
SB188

SB243

SB257

SB259

Sponsor

D. Johnson

Teague

D. Sanders

D. Sanders

Amendment
Number

1

1

1

1

Committee
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE

TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE


http://staging.arkleg.state.ar.us/ftproot/bills/2013/public/SB188.pdf
http://staging.arkleg.state.ar.us/ftproot/bills/2013/public/SB243.pdf
http://staging.arkleg.state.ar.us/ftproot/bills/2013/public/SB257.pdf
http://staging.arkleg.state.ar.us/ftproot/bills/2013/public/SB259.pdf
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